SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Singlemode 3,9mm G652.d
P
R
O
D
U

gel
√ Outer sheat: HDPE
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
39M-S1-02-39BL 4963567 Microcable 3,9 mm for air blowing 2x652.d
39M-S1-04-39BL 4963577 Microcable 3,9 mm for air blowing 4x652.d
39M-S1-08-39BL 4963587 Microcable 3,9 mm for air blowing 8x652.d
39M-S1-12-39BL 4963597 Microcable 3,9 mm for air blowing 12x652.d
39M-S1-24-39BL 4963827 Microcable 3,9 mm for air blowing 24x652.d
Specifications
Fiber count 2-24
Strenght members Reinforced fiberglass yarn WB (waterblocking)
Outer jacket High density polyethylene (HDPE)